
Lease: NOTHEAST BAKER Well', P':1io=
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIE~DJSl!iVIGE~J~.C. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW--NE-SE

OPR#: 3895 If A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUdf;ipN ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:-l4+S- :249-5~ r1
OPR#: 4339 ,~~t .i!! Office # 913-795-2991 FEl:485-- 540
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-107-24456-00-00

20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 6-8-11
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 6-9-11
301'2 7/8 50 55/8 SN: 340.5' Packer: I TO: 341' I8RD

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL SURFACE; 6-8-11

13 14 LIME SETTIME: 5:00PM

6 20 SHALE CALLED:3:00PM- BECKY

3 23 BLACK SHALE
LONGSTRING: 301' 2 7/88 RD TD:340.5'

2 25 LIME SET TIME: 3:00PM
3 28 SHALE 6-9-11

2 30 LIME (SHALEY) CALLED: 1:25PM- STEVE

5 35 LIME

1 36 BLACK SHALE

12 48 SHALE (LiMEY)

35 83 SHALE

24 107 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND)

80 187 SHALE

1 188 BLACK SHALE

8 196 SHALE

5 201 LIME

27 228 SHALE

10 238 LIME

2 240 SHALE

3 243 SANDY SHALE (LiMEY)

3 246 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

4 250 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

2 252 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

16 268 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS)

14 282 SHALE

2 284 COAL

5 289 SHALE

10 299 LIME

10 309 SHALE

4 313 LIME

2 315 BLACK SHALE

11.5 326.5 SANDY SHALE

7 333.5 SAND (SLIGHT SHOW) (SOME ODOR) (HARD)

5 338.5 SANDY SHALE

TD 340.5 SHALE



Dale Jackson Production Co.

~

,~Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Wel~i.t~e
~ J \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: -NW-NE-SE

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: NOTHEAST BAKER FSL:~ dyqS
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FEL:-485- 5Y6
OPR#: 389S Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24456-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 6-8-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 6-9-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 240 -------

1 241 1.5

SANDY SHALE LlMEY2 242 1.5 243

3 243 2

4 244 1.5
OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

5 245 1.5 246

6 246 1

7 247 2

8 248 1.5
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

9 249 1.5 250

10 250 2

OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)11 251 2 252

12 252 3
SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED)

13 253 3

14 254 3

15 255 4

16 256 4

17 257 4

18 258 3.5

19 259 4

20 260 5



MAY-18-2011 WED 12:53 PM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY i19137952194 P. 001

ORDER
315.00
200.001

14.00

Averx. !o~6'J1ber Merchant C
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COPY MUST RE
MERCI1ANT AT ALL

Page: 1 Invoice: 10031 065
special : 11m: 16:38:42
Inett'1Jctiona : Ship Data: 06/16/11

hwoice Oale: 05/18/11
S&luplt: MAVERY MIKE Ao:t rapcode: CUI Date: 06/05/11

SOld To: BOBCAT OILFIELO SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC.INC
CIO BOB SS!RHAAT (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWA'rER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Cualomlr#: 3570021 Cu~omerPO: Order6y;

opy

E
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SHIP L U/M ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE EXTENSION
I

315.001 L
200.00j L

14.00 IL
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BAG ,CPPC
BAG ICPPM
EA lCPQP

I
I

8.21;100BAG I
5.1000 BAG.

17.0000 EA I
I

8.2900
5.1000

17.0000

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

2611.35
'020.00
238.00

FJu.eo 8'1 CHECKE;DBY OAr=" SHIPPED DRIVER Salellltotal \$3869.35
\

axable 3669.35
Non-taxable 0.00 8alestax 243.77
Tax #

~TOTAL £4113.12)

SHIP VIA LINN COUNTY
11---- RECEIVEDCOMPlETEANDINGOODCONDITION----1' for-

x

1 - Merchant copy
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